1
06-2022, Rev. 0622
© 2012 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company.
Catalog and product specification according
to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.

Enclosure
 P Dust protected plastic case
 S Wash-tight, tape sealed, plastic case (Mounting and termination code 1)
Contact arrangement
 7 2 form A (2 NO)
Coil Input
 D DC voltage A AC Voltage
Mounting and termination
 1    Printed circuit board mount; printed circuit board terminals.
 2 Panel mount via flanged cover; .250” (6.35mm) x .032” (.81mm) QC terminal
Contact material
 X     Special Ag Alloy X (Cd Free)
Coil voltage
         Coil code: please refer to coil versions table
Product code Enclosure Contacts Coil Mounting Contact Material Coil Part number
T92HP7D1X-12 Plastic dust cover 2 form A, 2 NO DC PCB terminals Special Ag Alloy X (Cd Free) 12VDC 6-1423008-6
T92HP7D1X-24 24VDC 6-1423008-7
T92HP7D1X-48 48VDC 6-1423008-9
T92HS7D1X-24 Wash-tight 24VDC 7-1423008-5
T92HP7A2X-120 Plastic dust cover 2 form A, 2 NO AC Panel mount + quick connect Special Ag Alloy X (Cd Free) 120VAC 7-1423008-2
Note. This list represents the most common types and does not show all variants covered by this datasheet, other types on request.